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•	 Available in other finishes

•	 Tile Insert: Brass

•	 Base: Brass

•	 Megaflex Base: A.B.S

•	 Standard Finish - Chrome

FLIPPER ROUND BERMUDA MEGA
FLOOR WASTES

CODE A B C D

11501.01 115.0 102.0 23.5 86.0

11502.01 115.0 75.0 24.0 76.6

11503.01 115.0 52.2 24.8 61.3

CODE DESCRIPTION OUTLET
SIZE

FINISH CTN
QTY

11501.01

11502.01

11503.01

11511.01

100mm

80mm

50mm

100mm

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

20

20

20

20

100mm Mega Flipper Round CP

80mm Mega Flipper Round CP

50mm Mega Flipper Round CP

100mm Mega Flipper Round
on Square CP


